

MACT 263/22  
MANISHA SHARMA Vs. SHIVRAJ

18.11.2022

Present: Sh. Nitin Bindal, Ld counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2.  
Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. Counsel for Insurance Co.

The pleadings in the matter are complete.  
List for framing of issues on **03.02.2023**.

(Vinod Yadav)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/18.11.2022